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P&A Wellbore For State

Company Confidential - Restricted

Well Name:  UPRC 27-15F
Land, Original Hole, 5/1/2023 11:08:22 AM

MD
(ftKB)

16.1

512.5

514.1

520.0

3,500.0

4,762.1

6,106.0

6,411.1

6,923.9

6,929.1

6,945.9

6,991.1

7,013.1

7,024.9

7,091.9

7,115.2

7,232.9

7,243.1

7,258.9

7,259.8

7,265.1

7,319.9

7,382.5

7,383.9

Vertical schematic (actual)

Other in Hole; 7260-7265; 3/30/1993

Perforated; 7233-7243; 12/4/1992; Perf

Perforated; 7092-7115; 12/12/1992; Perf

Perforated; 7013-7025; 12/12/1992; Perf

Perforated; 6929-6946; 12/12/1992; Perf

PRODUCTION CASING CEMENT;
6106-7384; 11/24/1992

Balanced Plug (Tubing and Annulus);
6411-6924; 4/5/2023; 35 SKS 7.17 BBLS 15.8
PPG G NEAT CEMENT WITH RETARDER

PRODUCTION CASING CEMENT;
3500-4762; 11/24/1992; SPORADIC CEMENT
4740 TO 3580

SURFACE CASING CEMENT; 16-514;
11/19/1992

Well Header
Surface UWI
0512316343

Business Unit
Rockies

Gov Auth Dist Prod Tree Loc
Land

Orig. KB to Gnd (ft)
16.00

Original Spud Date
11/17/1992

Abandon Date Well Sub-Status
TA

High Pressure Well?
N

Comment
DISCREPANCY: DR RPT TD/TD DATE 7377, 11/28/1992; ST RPT TD/TD DATE 7337,
11/24/1992, LOGS DRILLER TD 7377', CASING LANDED @ 7384' -- USED 7384' AS
TD.  CEMENT BASKET ON JT #62 @ 4780'.  LOCATION CHANGE: GL 4758'; NOT
REFLECTED IN LOGS.  STATE SHOWS SHUT IN SINCE NOV 2016.

Surface Location (Congressional)
Quarter 3
SW

Quarter 4
SE

Section
27

Township
4

Twnshp N/S Dir
N

Range
66

Rng E/W Dir
W

Latitude (°)
40.277844005

Longitude (°)
-104.761591012

Wellbore Sections
Section Des Hole Size (in) Act Top (ftKB) Act Btm (ftKB)

SURFACE 12 1/4 16.0 520.0
PRODUCTION 7 7/8 520.0 7,384.0
Casing Strings

Csg Des Run Date OD (in)
Wt/Len
(lb/ft) Grade

Top Depth
(MD) (ftKB)

Set Depth
(MD) (ftKB)

Surface 11/19/1992 8 5/8 23.00 WC-50 16 514
Production Casing 11/24/1992 4 1/2 11.60 M-75 16 7384
Cement

Des Start Date Top (ftKB) Btm (ftKB)

SURFACE CASING CEMENT 11/19/1992 16.0 514.0
PRODUCTION CASING CEMENT 11/24/1992 3,500.0 4,762.0
PRODUCTION CASING CEMENT 11/24/1992 6,106.0 7,384.0
Balanced Plug (Tubing and Annulus) 4/5/2023 6,411.0 6,924.0
Zone Statuses

Zone Name Status Date Status Fluid Type Job Prod Method

NIOBRARA 3/1/2010 PR Flowing

NIOBRARA 4/5/2023 Closed Abandon Well - Temporary, 1/16/2023 00:00

CODELL 3/1/2010 PR Flowing
CODELL 4/5/2023 Closed Abandon Well - Temporary, 1/16/2023 00:00

Perforation Data

Linked Zone
Explosive

Type
Entered

Shot Total Top (ftKB) Btm (ftKB) Date

NIOBRARA, Original Hole A 12 6,929.0 6,946.0 12/12/1992

NIOBRARA, Original Hole B 14 7,013.0 7,025.0 12/12/1992

NIOBRARA, Original Hole C 8 7,092.0 7,115.0 12/12/1992
CODELL, Original Hole 20 7,233.0 7,243.0 12/4/1992
Stimulation Intervals

Zone Start Date Top (ftKB) Btm (ftKB)

NIOBRARA, Original Hole 12/15/1992 6,929.0 7,115.0
CODELL, Original Hole 12/10/1992 7,233.0 7,243.0

Other In Hole
Run Date Des Make OD (in) Top (ftKB) Btm (ftKB)

3/30/1993 3.99 7,260.0 7,265.0
Logs

Date Type
Depth Top (MD)

(ftKB) Btm (ftKB)

11/28/1992 COMPENSATED NEUTRON 3,630 7,316.0
12/1/1992 CEMENT BOND 3,300 7,315.0
12/26/2018 GYRO 16 7,100.0
Plug Back Total Depths

Date Type Com
PBTD
(ftKB)

3/30/1993 FILL FISH IN HOLE 7,260
11/30/2000 FILL TAG TO LAND TUBING 7,259


